N18000005093

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



06/15/18--01015--015 **85.00

2018 JUN 15 MM 11: 50

;



•		COVER LETTI	<u></u>	FILCE CRETARY OF THE
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation	18			STRISTON OF CORPORAT
NAME OF CORPORATION	Reclaimed Earth, Inc			2010 JUN 15 AH 11:
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	N18000005093			
The enclosed Articles of Am				
Please return all corresponde	mee concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Yvette H. Ayała				
	·	(Name of Contact Pe	rson)	
Rogero Law				
		(Firm/ Company	()	
2625 Ponce de Leon Blvd.,	Suite 280			
		(Address)		
Coral Gables, FL 33134				
		(City/ State and Zip	Code)	
yhayala@dmrpa.com				
	-mail address: (to be used		ort notification)
For further information conc	erning this matter, please	call:		
Yvette H. Ayala		at		441-0200
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the t	ollowing amount made pa	yable to the Florida I	Department of S	State:
\$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy i enclosed)	Certiti s Certiti	 Filing Fee icate of Status icd Copy itonal Copy is ised)
P.O. Box (nt Section TCorporations	An Di Cli 26	reet Address rendment Secti vision of Corpe fton Building 61 Executive C llahassee, FL 3	orations Tenter Circle

· ,

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

. .

Reclaimed Earth, Inc.

, .

SECRETARY OF STA SIVISION OF CORPORATION

2018 JUN 15 AM 11: 50

N1800005093		
(Document Numb	er of Corporation (if kno	wn)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006, Florida Statute amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	s, this <i>Florida Not For I</i>	Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporati	<u>on:</u>	
n/a		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporat "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	ion" or "incorporated"	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	5917 SW 42nd St	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Miami, FL 33155	
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	n/a	
	·	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic		iter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ddress:	
<u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	(Flori	da street address)
	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
Nav Desistand Assault, Simulan if downing the start	·	
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fai		e obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

⁺If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

. .

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	$\frac{PT}{V}$ <u>SV</u>	<u>John De</u> <u>Mike Jo</u> Saliy Sr	nes	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name	<u>Addres</u> s
I) Change Add Remove		_		
2) Change Add				
Remove 3) Change Add		_		
4) Remove		_		
Remove 5) Change Add		_		
Remove Change Add		_		
Remove			Page 2 of 4	

-E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

Article IX: Dissolution

. .

.

Reclaimed Earth. Inc.'s assets are dedicated for use in furtherance of its exempt purposes under Section 501(c)3 and on

its dissolution those assets will continue those purposes by being transferred to another tax exempt organization under

501(c)3 dedicated to critically endangered animals and with consistent purposes.

....

Page 3 of 4

there is a second second second	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
<u>Note:</u> 11 the date inserted in this ble locument's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the partment of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
The amendment(s) was/were as was/were sufficient for approva	lopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) il.
_	
adopted by the board of direct	
adopted by the board of direct	NFS.
adopted by the board of direct June 8, 20) Dated Signature (By the chain have not be	NFS.
adopted by the board of direct June 8, 20) Dated Signature (By the chain have not be	8 man or vice mairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors en selected by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

. . .

• •

(Title of person signing)